Wireless Set Top Box

\.

WIGHTMAN TV STREAMING
Watch TV on your Amazon Fire Stick, Apple TV, Roku, Android or iPhone device.
Scan the QR code to visit our website for a full list of compatable devices:

WATCH TV EVERYWHERE
Wightman TV subscribers can watch TV on a computer, tablet, or smartphone
with internet access. Get started at

https://www.wightman.ca/support-post/how-to-watch-tv-everywhere/

WIGHTMAN ON DEMAND
Enjoy new releases and old favourites on your time,
anytimel!

RESTART TV @
Skip back to the beginning and see what you missed!
Available on our most popular channels!

ON-SCREEN APPS
Find out What's Hot on TV right now, check the Weather, and play
Games.

ON-SCREEN CALL DISPLAY
Watch TV, see who's calling. Simple.

ANV BHWN=-

Try our Cloud DVR
$12.95/mo 500 Gig Storage

Free Wightman TV Use your own

$8.95/mo Streaming Device?

Streaming App’

$17.95/mo 1 TB Storage

Supported Streaming Devices

tv C'tV [IreTv. Roku

*All products and services are available where technology exists. Pricing and channels subject to change without notice. 30-day minimum subscription
is required for any new channels and packages added. This does not apply to channel swapping in a UPick bundle. 1. Download the Wightman TV App
(Free from the App Store or Google Play) and use your own streaming device to watch TV. 2. List of applicable devices is available at https://www.
wightman.ca/support-post/supported-wightman-streaming-tv-apps/ (or use the above QR codes) 3. Access to On Demand content is available for
channels to which the customer is subscribed. Content is available upon a free or timed rental basis depending on the content and the provider. All
other trademarks and images used with permission from their respective owners. © 2026 Wightman. All rights reserved.
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WightmanTV

BASIC TV $29.95/mo’

CHANNEL

ABC Buffalo

ABC Seattle
CBCVancouver
CBC Atlantic
CBCToronto

CBC News Network
CBS Buffalo

CBS Seattle

CHCH

CHEK (BC)

Citytv Toronto
Citytv Vancouver
CPAC

CTV Vancouver
CTV Kitchener-Waterloo
CTV Toronto

CTV Two Atlantic

Add Wireless Set Top Box:

« $8.95/mo

0®

CH
220
285
311
310
203
219
221
286
215
316
206
214
072
209
210
202
305

« Flexible placement

 Works with Cloud DVR

CHANNEL

CTVTwo London

CTV Two Toronto/Barrie
CW Los Angeles

CW New York

Fox Buffalo

Fox Seattle

Global British Columbia
Global Maritimes
Global Toronto

ICI TELE Moncton
ICITELE Toronto
ICITELE Vancouver
NBC Buffalo

NBC Seattle

Noovo

NTV (NF)

OMNI 1 Toronto
@ Restart TV

CHANNEL GUIDE

CH
216
213
143
263
222
287
205
204
201
318
212
319
223
288
172
323
207

Scan the code for the

latest digital version of
this brochure:

-

CHANNEL CH
OMNI 2 Toronto 208
Ontario Legislature 073
PBS Buffalo 224
PBS Seattle 329
Télé-Québec 171
The Weather Network 021
TSC-Today’s Shopping Choice 217
TVA Montréal 173
TVO 211
WGN Chicago 257
YESTV 218
WIGHTMAN CHANNELS

Wightman Bingo 001
Wightman Community 006
TV

TV Tutorial Channels 991
Learn how to use your 992

WightmanTV

Add Cloud DVR:

$12.95/mo_..

Watch onjany

500 Gig Storage

TV

—

Customer Care

1.888.477.2177

Technical Support
1.877.327.4440

TV User Guides

wightman.ca/support/




Mix & Match Any RED or BLUE channels to customize your TV package!

UPICK 20 $28.95/mo UPICK 10 $19.95/mo UPICK 5 $10.95/mo

CHANNEL CH CHANNEL CH CHANNEL CH
L] A&E 230 [ Flavour Network @ 265 0 slice © 267
[] Adult Swim @ 074 [C] FoxNews 138 [] Smithsonian Channel 237
0 AMC @ 226 [ FoxSports Racing 344 [ Sportsnet 360 276
[]  American Heroes Channel 186 1 FX 343 [ Sportsnet One @ 251
(1 APTN 176 [] Game Show Network 141 [] Super Channel Fuse 428
[] ATNHD 297 [0 GameTV 140 [] SuperChannel Heart & Home 429
[ BBCEarth 238 [0 Golf Channel 243 [] Super Channel Quest 423
[J  BBCFirst 246 ] H2 @ 293 [] SuperChannelVault 422
0  BBCWorld News 067 [ HISTORY @ 254 [ T&E 189
[J BNNBloomberg @ 278 [ HIN 353 [J Télétoon 155
[0 Boomerang @ 027 [0 Hollywood Suite 2010s 399 ] TLC 283
[ 1 Bravo 277 [] Hollywood Suite 2000s 398 ] TLN 346
[] Cartoon Network @ 244 [] HollywoodSuite 80s/90s 397 [l Treehouse @ 269
1] cMmT @ 034 [] Hollywood Suite 70s+ 396 [] Turner Classic Movies 076
[0 cNBC 345 [] Home Network @ 250 [0 USANetwork 255
[J CNN 352 [ HPitv 442 [ VisionTV @ 029
[] Cottage Life 282 1 ICIARTV 175 O wildTv 292
0 cp24 @ 280 [ ICIRDI 174 [] W Network @ 262
[J  Crime +Investigation @) 167 [ Lifetime @ 279 0O viv © 225
[] CTVComedy Channel @ 056 [] Love Nature 245
[ 1 CTVDrama Channel @ 268 ] Makeful 294 @ ReStart TV
0  CTVLife Channel @ 256 ] MAX 149
[l CTVNature 284 [ MovieTime @ 229 Scan the code to visit
[J  CTVNews Channel @ 281 [ MsNow 439 our TV support page:
[0 CTVSci-Fi Channel @ 261 [0 MUcH @ 232
[] CTVSpeed 231 [] National Geographic @ 239
] cTvwild 299 0 NBATVCanada 233
[l Daystar Canada 166 ] NFL Network 252
[0 DejaView @ 153 [ ONE 194
[] Disney Channel @ 270 ] ouTtv 295
[0 Documentary Channel 336 [] Oxygen True Crime 342
[0 Dtour @ 260 [ PeachtreeTV @ o055
O E @ 298 [ salt+LightTV 093
[] EWTN 092 [0 Showcase @ 240 (N J
[] Fight Network 296 [] Silver Screen Classics 164

Choose from other Popular TV packages!

ULTIMATE SPORTS $30.95/mo PREMIUM CHANNEL

CHANNEL CH
Fight Network 296
NBATV Canada 233
NFL Network 252
Sportsnet 360 276
Sportsnet East 273
Sportsnet One @ 251
Sportsnet Ontario @ 235
Sportsnet Pacific 274
Sportsnet West 275
TSN1 247
TSN2 241
TSN3 248
TSN4 236
\_ TSN5 249
CHANNEL CH
Sportsnet 360 276
Sportsnet East 273
Sportsnet One @ 251
Sportsnet Ontario @ 235
Sportsnet Pacific 274
275

Sportsnet West
\ P

TSN PLUS $20.95/mo

CHANNEL CH
Fight Network 296
NBATV Canada 233
NFL Network 252
TSN1 247
TSN2 241
TSN3 248
TSN4 236
\_ TSN5 249

CHANNEL CH
Sportsnet World $16.95/mo 441

HOLLYWOOD SUITE $5.95/mo

CHANNEL
Hollywood Suite 2010s+
Hollywood Suite 2000s 398
Hollywood Suite 80s/90s 397
Hollywood Suite 70s+ 396

CRAVE $20.95/mo

CHANNEL CH
Crave 1 410
Crave 2 415
Crave 3 413
Crave 4 414
\_ HBO 1 Canada 412 Y,

STARZ $8.95/mo

CHANNEL
STARZ 1
STARZ 2

CHECK OUT
TV FEATU



