WIGHTMAN TV STREAMING

Watch TV on your Amazon Fire Stick, Apple TV, Roku, Android or iPhone device. Scan the OR code to visit our website for a full list of compatable devices:



WATCH TV EVERYWHERE

Wightman TV subscribers can watch TV on a computer, tablet, or smartphone with internet access. Get started at

https://www.wightman.ca/support-post/how-to-watch-tv-everywhere/

WIGHTMAN ON DEMAND

Enjoy new releases and old favourites on your time,

RESTART TV

Skip back to the beginning and see what you missed! Available on our most popular channels!

ON-SCREEN APPS

Find out What's Hot on TV right now, check the Weather, and play

ON-SCREEN CALL DISPLAY

Watch TV, see who's calling. Simple.

Wireless Set Top Box \$8.95/mo

Free Wightman TV Streaming App¹

Use your own Streaming Device²

Try our Cloud DVR \$12.95/mo 500 Gig Storage \$17.95/mo 1 TB Storage

Supported Streaming Devices

androidty



firety



*All products and services are available where technology exists. Pricing and channels subject to change without notice. 30-day minimum subscription is required for any new channels and packages added. This does not apply to channel swapping in a UPick bundle. 1. Download the Wightman TV App (Free from the App Store or Google Play) and use your own streaming device to watch TV. 2. List of applicable devices is available at https://www. wightman.ca/support-post/supported-wightman-streaming-tv-apps/ (or use the above QR codes) 3. Access to On Demand content is available for channels to which the customer is subscribed. Content is available upon a free or timed rental basis depending on the content and the provider. All other trademarks and images used with permission from their respective owners. © 2026 Wightman. All rights reserved.

WightmanTV

CHANNEL GUIDE

BASIC TV \$29.95/mo¹

CHANNEL	СН
ABC Buffalo	220
ABC Seattle	285
CBC Vancouver	311
CBC Atlantic	310
CBC Toronto (203
CBC News Network	219
CBS Buffalo	221
CBS Seattle	286
CHCH	215
CHEK (BC)	316
Citytv Toronto 🕡	206
Citytv Vancouver	214
CPAC	072
CTV Vancouver	209
CTV Kitchener-Waterloo	210
CTV Toronto	202
CTV Two Atlantic	305

CHANNEL	СН
CTV Two London	216
CTV Two Toronto/Barrie	213
CW Los Angeles	143
CW New York	263
Fox Buffalo	() 222
Fox Seattle	287
Global British Columbia	205
Global Maritimes	204
Global Toronto	() 201
ICI TÉLÉ Moncton	318
ICI TÉLÉ Toronto	212
ICITÉLÉ Vancouver	319
NBC Buffalo	223
NBC Seattle	288
Noovo	172
NTV (NF)	323
OMNI 1 Toronto ReStart TV	207

CHANNEL	СН
OMNI 2 Toronto	208
Ontario Legislature	073
PBS Buffalo	224
PBS Seattle	329
Télé-Québec	171
The Weather Network	021
TSC-Today's Shopping Choice	217
TVA Montréal	173
TVO	211
WGN Chicago	257
YESTV	218
WIGHTMAN CHANNELS	
Wightman Bingo	001
Wightman Community	006

Wightman Bingo	001
Wightman Community TV	006
TV Tutorial Channels Learn how to use your WightmanTV	991 992

Add Wireless Set Top Box:

- \$8.95/mo
- Flexible placement
- **Works with Cloud DVR**

Scan the code for the latest digital version of this brochure:



Add Cloud DVR:

- \$12.95/mo
- 500 Gig Storage
- Watch on any TV

Customer Care 1.888.477.2177 **Technical Support** 1.877.327.4440 **TV User Guides** wightman.ca/support/

Mix & Match Any RED or BLUE channels to customize your TV package!

ا	UPICK 20 \$28.95/m	0	UPICK 10 \$19.95/m	10	UPICK 5 \$10.95/me	0
	UPICK A \$3.45/mo		UPICK B \$6.45/mo		UPICK B Sportsnet One \$10.95	5/mo
	CHANNEL	CH	CHANNEL	СН	CHANNEL	СН
	A&E	230	Flavour Network	265	Slice	267
	Adult Swim	074	Fox News	138	Smithsonian Channel	237
	AMC	() 226	Fox Sports Racing	344	Sportsnet 360	276
	American Heroes Channel	186	☐ FX	343	☐ Sportsnet One	251
	APTN	176	Game Show Network	141	Super Channel Fuse	428
	ATN HD	297	Game TV	140	Super Channel Heart & Home	429
	BBC Earth	238	Golf Channel	243	Super Channel Quest	423
	BBC First	246	H2	293	Super Channel Vault	422
	BBC World News	067	HISTORY	254	T&E	189
	BNN Bloomberg	() 278	HLN	353	Télétoon	155
	Boomerang	() 027	Hollywood Suite 2010s	399	TLC	283
	Bravo	277	Hollywood Suite 2000s	398	TLN	346
	Cartoon Network	Q 244	HollywoodSuite 80s/90s	397	☐ Treehouse	269
	CMT	034	Hollywood Suite 70s+	396	☐ Turner Classic Movies	076
	CNBC	345	☐ Home Network	250	USA Network	255
	CNN	352	☐ HPItv	442	☐ Vision TV	029
	Cottage Life	282	☐ ICI ARTV	175	WildTV	292
	CP24	() 280	☐ ICI RDI	174	☐ W Network	262
	Crime + Investigation	167	Lifetime	() 279	☐ YTV	225
	CTV Comedy Channel	056	Love Nature	245		
	CTV Drama Channel	268	Makeful	294	ReStart TV	
	CTV Life Channel	256	MAX	149		
	CTV Nature	284	MovieTime	() 229	Scan the code to	vicit
	CTV News Channel	281	MS NOW	439	our TV support pa	
	CTV Sci-Fi Channel	261	MUCH 1	() 232	odi i v sapport pa	gc.
	CTV Speed	231	National Geographic	() 239		
	CTV Wild	299	☐ NBA TV Canada	233		
	Daystar Canada	166	NFL Network	252	国科386回	
	DejaView	153	ONE	194		
	Disney Channel	270	OUTtv	295	254594	
	Documentary Channel	336	Oxygen True Crime	342		
	Dtour	260	Peachtree TV	055	TENNOON ACOU.	
		298	Salt + Light TV	093		
	EWTN	092		240		
	Fight Network	296	Silver Screen Classics	164		

Choose from other Popular TV packages!

ULTIMATE SPORTS \$30.95/mo

CHANNEL	СН
Fight Network	296
NBA TV Canada	233
NFL Network	252
Sportsnet 360	276
Sportsnet East	273
Sportsnet One	251
Sportsnet Ontario (235
Sportsnet Pacific	274
Sportsnet West	275
TSN1	247
TSN2	241
TSN3	248
TSN4	236
TSN5	249

SPORTSNET \$18.95/mo

CHANNEL	CH
Sportsnet 360	276
Sportsnet East	273
Sportsnet One	(1) 251
Sportsnet Ontario	(1) 235
Sportsnet Pacific	274
Sportsnet West	275

TSN PLUS \$20.95/mo

CHANNEL	СН
Fight Network	296
NBA TV Canada	233
NFL Network	252
TSN1	247
TSN2	241
TSN3	248
TSN4	236
TSN5	249

PREMIUM CHANNEL

CHANNEL	СН
Sportsnet World \$16.95/mo	441

HOLLYWOOD SUITE \$5.95/mo

CHANNEL	CH
Hollywood Suite 2010s+	399
Hollywood Suite 2000s	398
Hollywood Suite 80s/90s	397
Hollywood Suite 70s+	396

CRAVE \$20.95/mo

CHANNEL	CH
Crave 1	410
Crave 2	415
Crave 3	413
Crave 4	414
HBO 1 Canada	412

STARZ \$8.95/mo

CHANNEL	СН
STARZ 1	411
STARZ 2	416



CHECK OUT MORE TV FEATURES